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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point

1

2818

2819

2820

2821

2822

2823

2824

2825

VIVEK PILLAI

ANANYA V KUMAR

AFREEN H

AAMIR SHAJI

SREYA R

JISHANA N

MUHAMMED SALAF.N

ADHISANKAR S NAMBOOTHIRI

36060 - J F K M V H S S Kattachira HSSD308 A 10

2

2876

2869

2870

2871

2872

2873

2874

2875

ARUN B

CHRISWIN JOHN

ANCIYA STALIN

DHANYA S

EMMANUAL MANOJ

DIYA SUJEEV

ARUNDHATHY RAM

MALAVIKA V

35052 - M I H S Poomkavu HSSD304 A 8

3

2901

2902

2903

2904

2905

2906

2907

2908

KRUPA SYAM

MEENAKSHI CHANDRAN

BETSY BIJU

ALNA MARIYA JOJI

ANLIN SUSAN CHERIAN

JENI RAICHEL LAJI

TANIA SUNIL

ARYA MADHU

46075 - St. Mary`sGHS Edathua HSSD311 B 4
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4

2771

2768

2769

2770

2772

2773

2774

2775

ANSU E GEORGE

MANEESHA.MANOJ

ADWAITH SUREJ

JOSH C ALEXANDER

JERUMIA JAMES

ANANYA SUNIL

PRAKRITHY P

ANASWARA VIJAY

36026 - B H H S S Mavelikara HSSD307 C 1

5

2750

2751

2752

2753

2754

2755

2756

2757

RUDRA. R

ANANYA PRADEEP

JANA JAYAN

NIVEDYA ABHILASH

KEERTHANA. P

AAFIYA KASSIM

ALFIYA. A

PARVATHY. R

35046 - B. B. G. H .S.
Nangiarkulangara HSSD303 C 1

6

3540

3534

3535

3536

3537

3538

3539

3541

POOJA LAL

SREEKRISHNAN S

ANAMIKA M S

APARNA S

ANASWARA PRAJEESH

PARVATHY R

SREEHARI.H

AVANTHIKA S

35064 - G. H. S Naluchira HSSD305 Nil 0
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7

1190

1189

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

ANUSREE JAYAKUMAR

SREENANDHA R.

GRINSHA GIREESH

VAISHAKHI R

MALAVIKA B NAIR

ABIYA SUNNY

ANNMARIYA BIBIN

HARIPRIYA S

46058 - Little Flower GHS
Pulincunnoo HSSD310 Nil 0

8

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

ANJANA BIJU

ALPHONS MATHEW

ALPHONSA JINO

ADHINA TREESA CHACKO

ASEENA ANN JOBI

ABHIRAMI BINEESH

SARANYA MAJEESH

ALMA SANTHOSH

46039 - A J John Memorial HS
Kainady HSSD309 Nil 0

9

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

1681

1682

1683

SURYA GAYATHRI

GOWRI NANDHA K S

SIVANI P J

SHIKHA M S

VAIDOORYA SHAJI

SRIYA S

SHREYA SUMESH

VAIGA S

34024 - Govt Girl`s HSS Cherthala HSSD301 Nil 0
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10

2376

2373

2374

2375

2377

2378

2379

2380

SREYA MARIYAM SHAJI

SIVENDU.V

AVANTHIKA.R

MEENAKSHI S

VAIKA SARATH

AMNA NISREEN T N

ARDHRA.K.P

ARYANANDHA.S

34034 - S N H S S Sreekandeswram HSSD302 Nil 0

11

3552

3579

3580

3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

VISHWAJITH M NAIR

AMITHA T PRAMOD

AKSANA MATHEW

CHRISTINA JOHN

ADHULA SHAMEER T

ANEETTA MARIYA MONAI

ALEENA ELZA MONAI

DILJITH DEEPU

36010 - S V H S Cheriyanad HSSD306 Nil 0

Total Participants : 11    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 5


